

# BID TABULATION

<b>PROJECT 4-21 ASPHALT STREET PAVING PROJECT</b>				<b>SUBMITTED BIDS</b>			
<b>UNIT A - Mill, Wedge, &amp; Overlay (Lincoln Street, George Street, Cleveland Avenue, Farmland Drive)</b>				<b>NEA</b>		<b>MCC</b>	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	<b>1.75 INCHES - HMA Surface Course - 4LT 58-34S, Furnish and install, 7085 SY, more or less, all complete for:</b>	<b>7085</b>	SY	6.3	\$44,635.50	\$7.00	\$49,595.00
2	2.0 INCHES - HMA Surface Course - 4LT 58-34S, Furnish and install, 7200 SY, more or less, all complete for:	7200	SY	6.9	\$49,680.00	\$8.33	\$59,976.00
3	<b>Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement, Furnish, 14285 SY, more or less, all complete for:</b>	<b>14285</b>	SY	1.1	\$15,713.50	\$1.93	\$27,570.05
4	1 1/4" crushed aggregate base course; Furnish and install, 44 tons, more or less, all complete for:	44	TON	35.25	\$1,551.00	\$17.00	\$748.00
5	1ft Asphalt Milling Shoulders, Furnish 3200 LF, more or less, all complete for:	3200	LF	1.15	\$3,680.00	\$0.45	\$1,440.00
6	Furnish common excavation, ( Approx. 40 CY) all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	900	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
7	Remove Asphalt, place topsoil, & Seed, 380 SY, all complete for:	380	SY	22	\$8,360.00	\$15.40	\$5,852.00
8	Full depth saw cutting, Furnish and install, 375LF, more or less, all complete for:	375	LF	2	\$750.00	\$2.35	\$881.25
9	Erosion control measures; Furnish and install, 1 LS, , all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	900	\$900.00	\$2,375.00	\$2,375.00
10	Turf Restoration; Furnish and install, 150 SY, more or less, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	1050	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
11	Furnish construction staking, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	550	\$550.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	Furnish mobilization of all necessary equipment, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	6540	\$6,540.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00
13	Furnish traffic control, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	800	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
				Unit Total	\$135,110.00	Unit Total	\$175,437.30
<b>UNIT B - Pulverize, Shape, &amp; Pave (Plank Road, Augustine Street, Ducharme Street, &amp; Dog Park Parking Lot)</b>				<b>NEA</b>		<b>MCC</b>	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	3.0 - INCHES - HMA Surface Course - 4LT 58-34S, Furnish and install, 11390 SY, more or less, all complete for:	11390	SY	9.95	\$113,330.50	\$11.60	\$132,124.00
2	2.0 INCHES - HMA Surface Course - 4LT 58-34S, Furnish and install, 3300 SY, more or less, all complete for:	3300	SY	7.3	\$24,090.00	\$8.04	\$26,532.00
3	Full Depth Reclamation (approx. 3"), Furnish, 14690 SY, more or less, all complete for:	14690	SY	0.4	\$5,876.00	\$0.50	\$7,345.00
4	Fine Grading, 14690 SY, more or less, all complete for:	14690	SY	0.75	\$11,017.50	\$1.20	\$17,628.00
5	Remove Asphalt, place topsoil, & Seed, 350 SY, all complete for:	350	SY	23	\$8,050.00	\$16.65	\$5,827.50
6	Full depth saw cutting, Furnish and install, 300LF, more or less, all complete for:	300	LF	2	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$900.00
7	1ft Asphalt Milling Shoulders, Furnish 8500 LF, more or less, all complete for:	8500	LF	0.58	\$4,930.00	\$0.60	\$5,100.00
8	Turf Restoration; Furnish and install, 150 SY, more or less, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	1250	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9	Furnish construction staking, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	550	\$550.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
10	Furnish mobilization of all necessary equipment, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	5725	\$5,725.00	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00
11	Furnish traffic control, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	800	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
				Unit Total	\$176,219.00		\$218,556.50
<b>UNIT C - Pulverize, Shape, &amp; Pave (Thilmany Road)</b>				<b>NEA</b>		<b>MCC</b>	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	2.0 INCHES - HMA Surface Course - 4LT 58-28S, Furnish and install, 8850 SY, more or less, all complete for:	8850	SY	6	\$53,100.00	\$7.15	\$63,277.50
2	3.0 INCHES - HMA Binder Course - 3LT 58-28S, Furnish and install, 8850 SY, more or less, all complete for:	8850	SY	8.6	\$76,110.00	\$9.55	\$84,517.50
3	2.0 INCHES - HMA Surface Course - 4MT 58-28H, Furnish and install, 4900 SY, more or less, all complete for:	4900	SY	6.8	\$33,320.00	\$7.55	\$36,995.00
4	3.0 INCHES - HMA Binder Course - 3MT 58-28S, Furnish and install, 4900 SY, more or less, all complete for:	4900	SY	9.2	\$45,080.00	\$9.15	\$44,835.00
5	18" Curb and Gutter, 150 LF, more or less, all complete for:	150	LF	36	\$5,400.00	\$36.00	\$5,400.00
6	Reclaim or Full Depth Milling (approx. 5" deep), Furnish, 13750 SY, more or less, all complete for:	13750	SY	0.85	\$11,687.50	\$3.37	\$46,337.50
7	Fine Grading, 13750 SY, more or less, all complete for:	13750	SY	0.55	\$7,562.50	\$1.26	\$17,325.00
8	Full depth saw cutting, Furnish and install, 1370LF, more or less, all complete for:	1370	LF	2	\$2,740.00	\$3.00	\$4,110.00
9	1ft Asphalt Milling Shoulders, Furnish 5400 LF, more or less, all complete for:	5400	LF	0.59	\$3,186.00	\$0.77	\$4,158.00
10	Turf Restoration; Furnish and install, 200 SY, more or less, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	1075	\$1,075.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
11	Furnish construction staking, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	550	\$550.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
12	Furnish mobilization of all necessary equipment, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	3845	\$3,845.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00
13	Furnish traffic control, one lump sum, all complete for:	1	Lump Sum	800	\$800.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00
				Unit Total	\$244,456.00		\$328,255.50
<b>PROJECT TOTAL (ALL UNITS)</b>					<b>\$555,785.00</b>		<b>\$722,249.30</b>